
IAPS 2014   Held at St Catherine’s, Bramley  15th November 2014       

Results – UNDER 10 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Royal Masonic SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 Aisling Hargrove 7.40 6.45 6.50 7.00 27.35 59         

 102 Grace Robins 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64=         

 103 Emily Roycroft 7.15 6.55 6.40 7.10 27.20 61         

 104 Jemima Redding 8.25 5.75 7.50 7.80 29.30 51=         

 105 Grace Kaplan 7.90 7.30 7.20 5.00 27.40 58         

  Total of top 4 30.70 26.05 27.60 26.90   30.90 9 111.25 12 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Tormead  SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 106 Isobel Land 8.50 6.65 7.10 8.10 30.35 45         

 107 Lottie Smith 8.40 7.75 7.70 8.40 32.25 29         

 108 Emily Travers 8.15 7.40 8.80 8.50 32.85 25         

 109 Poppy Sykes 8.45 7.65 8.40 9.10 33.60 17=         

 110 Lowrie Harrod Booth 8.80 8.50 8.30 9.00 34.60 8         

  Total of top 4 34.15 31.30 33.20 35.00   33.95 3 133.65 5 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Inglefield House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 111 Zoe Cripwell 7.40 6.00 7.10 6.80 27.30 60         

 112 Harriet Mcaninly 6.60 5.50 7.30 6.90 26.30 63         

 113 Kyra Dosunmu 7.85 6.80 7.00 7.30 28.95 54         

 114 Milly Ryan 8.20 6.55 6.60 6.70 28.05 55         

 115 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64=         

  Total of top 4 30.05 24.85 28.00 27.70       110.60 13 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Holmewood House SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 116 Evie Crathern 8.40 7.15 7.40 7.70 30.65 44         

 117 Anna Scheiner 8.50 7.40 7.80 8.00 31.70 35=         

 118 Antonia Norris 8.15 6.80 8.80 8.00 31.75 34         

 119 Anabelle Crickmore 8.80 7.25 8.90 8.90 33.85 14=         

 120 Katia Avanesov 8.60 7.40 8.30 9.30 33.60 17=         

  Total of top 4 34.30 29.20 33.80 34.20       131.50 8 

 

 

 



 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Guildford High SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 121 Alexis O'Hara 7.85 6.70 7.70 8.00 30.25 46         

 122 Helena Vinall 9.00 8.40 8.60 9.20 35.20 5         

 123 Annabelle Wright 8.20 6.95 7.05 8.80 31.00 41=         

 124 Juliet Gentle 8.85 7.25 8.10 9.00 33.20 20=         

 125 Anna Browne 8.70 8.50 9.20 9.50 35.90 1         

  Total of top 4 34.75 31.10 33.60 36.50   33.20 4 135.95 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

British School of Brussels SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 126 Rebecca Chulick 8.60 8.45 8.70 8.70 34.45 10         

 127 Hollie Walton 8.40 7.60 8.50 8.60 33.10 22=         

 128 Gabrielle Vargas 8.30 6.90 8.10 8.40 31.70 35=         

 129 Megan Ellis 7.40 6.30 6.60 6.80 27.10 62         

 130 Anna Goodall 9.10 7.10 9.00 8.80 34.00 12         

  Total of top 4 34.40 30.05 34.30 34.50   31.95 7 133.25 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Vinehall SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 131 Sarah Keast Butler 7.50 6.40 7.45 7.90 29.25 53         

 132 Olivia Shellard 8.00 5.00 7.20 7.60 27.80 56         

 133 Mimi Gould 7.30 5.10 7.25 7.80 27.45 57         

 134 Grace Wainford 8.75 8.10 8.30 8.70 33.85 14=         

 135 Willow McNulty 8.40 6.90 7.30 8.40 31.00 41=         

  Total of top 4 32.65 26.50 30.30 32.80   33.10 5 122.25 11 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Port Regis SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 136 Annabelle Austen 8.60 7.00 7.80 9.20 32.60 28         

 137 Tilly Anson 9.10 8.30 8.15 9.30 34.85 6=         

 138 Naomi Talbot-Ponsonby 8.60 8.40 8.05 9.10 34.15 11         

 139 Tilly Burney 8.90 7.05 7.00 8.90 31.85 32         

 140 Kiera Dorrian 8.80 9.00 8.50 9.00 35.30 3         

  Total of top 4 35.40 32.75 32.50 36.60   36.15 1 137.25 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Stamford Endowed SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 141 Nicola Cato 8.20 5.50 7.60 8.00 29.30 51=         

 142 Flossie Davies 7.65 6.10 7.60 8.10 29.45 50         

 143 Daisy Fox 8.30 6.95 7.85 8.70 31.80 33         

 144 Isabel Leetch 8.30 6.85 7.70 8.60 31.45 37         

 145 Hannah Forrester 8.10 6.85 7.85 8.50 31.30 38=         

  Total of top 4 32.90 26.75 31.00 33.90       124.55 10 

 



 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

St Catherine’s SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 146 Sophie Shakespeare 8.25 6.30 7.20 8.30 30.05 48         

 147 Pippa Cookson 7.85 6.80 7.85 8.50 31.00 41=         

 148 Mia Paton 7.90 7.00 7.95 8.20 31.05 40         

 149 Daniella Paul 8.00 7.15 8.55 9.00 32.70 27         

 150 Izzy Lamb 8.45 8.05 9.15 9.60 35.25 4         

  Total of top 4 32.60 29.00 33.50 35.40       130.50 9 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

St Faith’s  SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 151 Lucy Blanning 8.00 6.20 7.80 8.10 30.10 47         

 152 Connie Topel 8.15 7.20 5.55 8.70 29.60 49         

 153 Alex Reimann 8.40 7.50 8.40 8.50 32.80 26         

 154 Emily Hill 8.70 7.35 8.10 8.80 32.95 24         

 155 Maya Babar 9.05 9.10 8.20 9.20 35.55 2         

  Total of top 4 34.30 31.15 32.50 35.20   31.35 8 133.15 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Kent College SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 156 Kasia Rycroft 9.00 8.25 8.05 9.20 34.50 9         

 157 Millie Lipman 8.35 7.00 7.70 9.00 32.05 30         

 158 Francesca Arnell 8.40 6.90 8.60 9.20 33.10 22=         

 159 Violet Manser 8.25 7.60 8.55 9.50 33.90 13         

 160 Natalia Cynk 8.60 7.40 7.95 9.30 33.25 19         

  Total of top 4 34.35 30.25 33.15 37.20   32.85 6 134.95 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Group Team 

Maltmans Green SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos Score Pos 

 161 Abbie Burton 7.95 6.40 8.35 8.60 31.30 38=         

 162 Claudia Mowat 8.85 6.75 7.75 8.60 31.95 31         

 163 Olivia Rowan 8.90 7.80 7.60 8.90 33.20 20=         

 164 Tara Sadleir 8.30 7.55 8.70 9.10 33.65 16         

 165 Isabel Whitburn 8.65 8.50 8.40 9.30 34.85 6=         

  Total of top 4 34.70 30.60 33.20 35.90   35.40 2 134.40 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Group Sequence 

School 
Content              

4 
Composition 

10 
Execution 

13 
Synchro 

13 
Subtotal 

40 
Deduc- 
tions 

Final 
Score 

Position Comments 

Kent College 4 8.25 10.2 10.4 32.85   32.85 6   

Maltman's 

Green 
4 9.5 10.7 11.2 35.4   35.4 2   

Tormead 4 9.25 9.8 10.9 33.95   33.95 3   

Royal 

Masonic 
4 8.7 8.7 9.5 30.9   30.9 9   

BSB 3.7 8.45 10.6 9.7 32.45 -0.5 31.95 7 
Star jump 

must end feet 

together 

Guildford 

High 
4 8.7 10.2 10.3 33.2   33.2 4   

St Faith's 4 8.15 9.8 9.4 31.35   31.35 8   

Port Regis 4 9.55 11.4 11.2 36.15   36.15 1   

Vinehall 4 8.8 9.5 10.8 33.1   33.1 5   

 

UNDER 10 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

125 Anna Browne Guildford High 35.90 1 

155 Maya Babar St Faith's 35.55 2 

140 Kiera Dorrian Port Regis 35.30 3 

150 Izzy Lamb St Catherine's 35.25 4 

122 Helena Vinall Guildford High 35.20 5 

137 Tilly Anson Port Regis 34.85 6= 

165 Isabel Whitburn Maltmans Green 34.85 6= 

110 Lowrie Harrod Booth Tormead 34.60 8 

156 Kasia Rycroft Kent College 34.50 9 

126 Rebecca Chulick British School of Brussels 34.45 10 

138 Naomi Talbot-Ponsonby Port Regis 34.15 11 

130 Anna Goodall British School of Brussels 34.00 12 

159 Violet Manser Kent College 33.90 13 

119 Anabelle Crickmore Holmewood House 33.85 14= 

134 Grace Wainford Vinehall 33.85 14= 

164 Tara Sadleir Maltmans Green 33.65 16 

109 Poppy Sykes Tormead 33.60 17= 

120 Katia Avanesov Holmewood House 33.60 17= 

160 Natalia Cynk Kent College 33.25 19 

124 Juliet Gentle Guildford High 33.20 20= 

163 Olivia Rowan Maltmans Green 33.20 20= 

127 Hollie Walton British School of Brussels 33.10 22= 

158 Francesca Arnell Kent College 33.10 22= 

154 Emily Hill St Faith's 32.95 24 

108 Emily Travers Tormead 32.85 25 

153 Alex Reimann St Faith's 32.80 26 

149 Daniella Paul St Catherine's 32.70 27 



136 Annabelle Austen Port Regis 32.60 28 

107 Lottie Smith Tormead 32.25 29 

157 Millie Lipman Kent College 32.05 30 

162 Claudia Mowat Maltmans Green 31.95 31 

139 Tilly Burney Port Regis 31.85 32 

143 Daisy Fox Stamford Endowed 31.80 33 

118 Antonia Norris Holmewood House 31.75 34 

128 Gabrielle Vargas British School of Brussels 31.70 35= 

117 Anna Scheiner Holmewood House 31.70 35= 

144 Isabel Leetch Stamford Endowed 31.45 37 

161 Abbie Burton Maltmans Green 31.30 38= 

145 Hannah Forrester Stamford Endowed 31.30 38= 

148 Mia Paton St Catherine's 31.05 40 

123 Annabelle Wright Guildford High 31.00 41= 

135 Willow McNulty Vinehall 31.00 41= 

147 Pippa Cookson St Catherine's 31.00 41= 

116 Evie Crathern Holmewood House 30.65 44 

106 Isobel Land Tormead 30.35 45 

121 Alexis O'Hara Guildford High 30.25 46 

151 Lucy Blanning St Faith's 30.10 47 

146 Sophie Shakespeare St Catherine's 30.05 48 

152 Connie Topel St Faith's 29.60 49 

142 Flossie Davies Stamford Endowed 29.45 50 

104 Jemima Redding Royal Masonic 29.30 51= 

141 Nicola Cato Stamford Endowed 29.30 51= 

131 Sarah Keast Butler Vinehall 29.25 53 

113 Kyra Dosunmu Inglefield House 28.95 54 

114 Milly Ryan Inglefield House 28.05 55 

132 Olivia Shellard Vinehall 27.80 56 

133 Mimi Gould Vinehall 27.45 57 

105 Grace Kaplan Royal Masonic 27.40 58 

101 Aisling Hargrove Royal Masonic 27.35 59 

111 Zoe Cripwell Inglefield House 27.30 60 

103 Emily Roycroft Royal Masonic 27.20 61 

129 Megan Ellis British School of Brussels 27.10 62 

112 Harriet Mcaninly Inglefield House 26.30 63 

102 Grace Robins Royal Masonic 0.00 64= 

115 spare Inglefield House 0.00 64= 

 

UNDER 10 - Team Positions     

School Score Position  School Score Position 

Port Regis 137.25 1  Holmewood House 131.50 8 

Guildford High 135.95 2  St Catherine's 130.50 9 

Kent College 134.95 3  Stamford Endowed 124.55 10 

Maltmans Green 134.40 4  Vinehall 122.25 11 

Tormead 133.65 5  Royal Masonic 111.25 12 

British School of Brussels 133.25 6  Inglefield House 110.60 13 

St Faith's 133.15 7     

 


